Modelo/MARCA
MOTOROLA XT2243-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2243—-1 SMARTPHONE
13 128GB PT
13 128GB PT
13 128GB PT
13 128GB PT
13 128GB BR
13 128GB BR
13 128GB BR
13 128GB AZ
13 128GB AZ
13 128GB AZ
13 128GB AZ

APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE

TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE

TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE

XT2243-1
XT2243-1
XT2243-1
XT2245-1
XT2225-1
XT2233-1
XT2233-1
XT2243-1

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
MAX
2566
2566
2566
2566
128G
128G
128G

N

zZ ZZ =z =z =z =z Z =

N

SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE

512GB
512GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
256GB
2566GB
256GB
2566GB
256GB
2566GB
256GB
2566GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

IMEI
358466-36-139491-0
358466-36-139625-3
358021-94-899536-4
358021-94-820629-1
358021-94-807790-8
354789-23-796266-7
358021-94-495338-3
358021-94-461695-6
358021-94-432062-5
358021-94-616808-9
358021-94-616299-1
358021-94-600731-1
358021-94-553564-3
358466-36-138881-3
358466-36-141881-8
358466-36-141139-1
353907-44-141137-7
351328-05-327617-6
350469-86-239795-0
350469-86-239733-1
358466-36-139463-9
359265-38-109290-3
358795-28-608265-9
357853-68-094324-9
357853-68-092845-5
357853-68-092396-9
354466-59-126693-2
356703-85-086948-7
354466-59-102595-7
357853-68-208870-4
354466-59-075307-0
354466-59-068263-4
358281-86-228760-8
357853-68-393560-6
357853-68-382351-3
358795-28-589730-5
356266-76-411383-0
353266-54-017107-1
358686-32-200359-5
358686-32-176210-0
355597-82-984243-0
351651-52-166741-5
358281-86-325245-2
355656-66-070093-1
353266-54-342897-3
351740-76-015310-2
351083-73-154599-3
351740-76-016148-5
351055-82-551731-0
357442-88-381967-17
357442-88-350961-7
351055-82-606365-2



APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE

TPHONE
TPHONE
IPHONE
TPHONE
IPHONE
TPHONE
IPHONE
TPHONE
IPHONE
TPHONE
IPHONE

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

PRO 128GB
PRO 128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB

PRO MAX 512GB

PRO 512GB
PRO 512GB
PRO 512GB

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1

SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE

MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
DGAP17813000 — APPLE TPHONE
DGAP177R3000 — APPLE IPHONE
DGAP17663000 — APPLE TPHONE
DGAP17513000 — APPLE IPHONE
DGAP17563000 — APPLE TPHONE
DGAP17563000 — APPLE IPHONE

APPLE TPHONE 13
APPLE IPHONE 13
APPLE TPHONE 13
APPLE IPHONE 13
APPLE TPHONE 13
APPLE IPHONE 13
APPLE TPHONE 13

128GB PT N
128GB PT N
128GB PT N
128GB PT N
128GB BR N
128GB AZ N
128GB AZ N

14 PLUS 128GB
14 512GB
14 256GB
14 128GB
14 128GB
14 128GB

SAMSUNG GALAXY A135M PT PPB/P1291/14
SAMSUNG GALAXY A135M PT PPB/PI1291/14
SAMSUNG GALAXY A135M PT PPB/P1291/14

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

XT2243-1
XT2243-1
XT2245-1
XT2243-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1

SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE

351055-82-606365-2
355001-50-153556-0
355313-40-957800-0
355313-40-954614-8
355313-40-940707-7
355313-40-935422-0
350058-63-615103-1
358281-86-336031-3
358168-38-698283-2
358168-38-674203-8
358168-38-644173-0
358946-83-572763-9
358946-83-566437-8
358946-83-566393-3
358946-83-565291-0
358946-83-564941-1
358946-83-573393-4
358946-83-572987-4
358946-83-572317-4

358946-83-571593-1

358946-83-570201-2
358946-83-573637-4
358946-83-573511-1
358946-83-573271-2
358946-83-573253-0
350979-73-292883-4
353514-35-788732-5
359862-14-544994-8
355846-12-858983-2
359862-14-588429-2
359862-14-509796-0
354789-23-861807-8
354789-23-850843-6
354789-23-866136-7
354789-23-773897-6
358021-94-556211-8
358021-94-611778-9
358021-94-561332-5
357651-71-888147-6
352967-35-082895-4
352967-35-082889-7
358466-36-139527-1
358466-36-139475-3
353907-44-141367-0
358946-83-574553-2
358946-83-567005-2
358946-83-566193-7
358946-83-573921-2
358946-83-566265-3
358946-83-566059-0
358946-83-574789-2
358946-83-573863-6
358946-83-566239-8

(apreendido)

(apreendido)



MOTOROLA XT2231-1 SMARTPHONE
128GB NAC
128GB NAC

APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE
APPLE

MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA
MOTOROLA

TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE
TPHONE

12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1
XT2231-1

PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

MAX 512GB
512GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
2566GB
128GB
128GB
128GB
128GB

2566GB
2566GB

SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE
SMARTPHONE

358946-83-565925-3
351447-85-639541-1
351447-85-610418-5
353266-54-308037-8
351055-82-566374-2
355001-50-338188-0
351740-76-025705-1
358849-70-236849-7
358849-70-231840-1
351740-76-032678-1
351055-82-471809-1
357442-88-357890-1
351055-82-514064-2
355001-50-307966-6
351055-82-583153-9
355846-12-765032-0
355846-12-738201-5
358946-83-572397-6
358946-83-571901-6
358946-83-574671-2
358946-83-570177-4
358946-83-572749-8
358946-83-572033-7
358946-83-574071-5
358946-83-571841-4
358946-83-574445-1
358946-83-574039-2
358946-83-566377-6
358946-83-564931-2
358946-83-574365-1
358946-83-566963-3
358946-83-565811-5
358946-83-549029-5
358946-83-574341-2
358946-83-566959-1
358946-83-565487-4
358946-83-548305-0



